
9:00 Team II Eucharistic Ministers 

 
 

NAME PHONE E-MAIL 7-2 7-30 8-27 9-24 10-
22 

11-19 12-17 XXX 

Cindy Hinca * 414-418-5012 cindy_2005@sbcglobal.net LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 LB-2 

Dale Boschke 262-691-1614 daleboschke@wi.rr.com LW1 W3 B1 B1 W2 B4 W4 B3 

Diane Garrison 262-547-9670 ddanssgf@sprintmail.com B3 LW1 W3 B1 B1 W2 B4 W4 

Ronda Borowski 262-662-2467 rondaborowski@wi.rr.com W4 B3 LW1 W3 B1 B1 W2 B4 

Maryann Sonneman 262-542-3275 jsonnemann@wi.rr.com W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 W2 

Teresa May 414-803-4869 terrimay5@yahoo.com B4 B4 B3 W2 B3 B1 B1 W2 

Pat Hamann 262-264-0620 patricia.hamann@aurora.org W2  B4  W4 B3 LW1 W3 B1 B1 

Cheryl Mantz 262-696-4158 chmntz@aol.com B1 W2 B4 W4 B3 LW1 W3 B1 

Vivian Riechert 262-547-2461 vriechert@yahoo.com W4 B1 W2 B4 W4 B3 LW1 W3 

Hortencia Herrera 414-524-9022 kosieres@yahoo.com W3 B1 B1 LW1 B4 W4 B3 LW1 

Bob Loth 262-695-3204 
262-309-8030 

rnloth@yahoo.com W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 W1 

Scott Carlson 920-585-0105 scarlson12@gmail.com W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 W3 

           

9:00 Subs           

           

Gene and Gwen Lavin 262-646-7027 elavin@wi.rr.com 
 

        

Michael Payant 262-695-1042 payanta@elmbrookschools.org 
 

        

Ann Fons 262-951-7191 Fons5@aol.com 
 

        

Joan Olson 414-817-7191 Jolsonw1@gmail.com 
 

        

Theresa Karolek 262-719-8601 
262-691-0156 

Teresa@karoleks.com         
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